FEATURES
Low Operating Current
Easy Installation - Low Profile
Convenient Test Operation
Tamperproof Re-Entrant Grill
High/Low dB Selection
High/Low Frequency Selection
Continuous or Temporal Selection

BOX (4.5" x 5.5")
BEZEL SNAPS IN
PLACE OVER
SIGNAL AND
MOUNTING PLATE
28045 OAKLAND OAKS CT.  WIXOM, MI 48393
PHONE (248) 380-6264 FAX (248) 380-6268
Ordering Information
Horn Selection
Switches
Strobe
Candela
rating
Nominal Strobe Current Horn Current Anechoic
Model Number Voltage Candela 24 Vdc 20 Vdc 24 Vdc 20 Vdc  Room @ 10 ft
SG-C2NS15Z 24 Vdc 15 55mA 66mA - - -
SG-C2NS1575Z " 15/75 63mA 76mA - - -
SG-C2NS30Z " 30 63mA 76mA - - -
SG-C2NS60Z " 60 88mA 106mA - - -
SG-C2NS75Z " 75 112mA 135mA - - -
SG-C2NS110Z " 110 136mA 164mA - - -
SG-C2NS177Z " 177 186mA 224mA - - -
SG-C2HS15Z " 15 55mA 66mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS1575Z " 30 63mA 76mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS30Z " 30 63mA 76mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS60Z " 60 88mA 106mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS75Z " 75 112mA 135mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS110Z " 110 136mA 164mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HS177Z " 177 186mA 224mA 16mA 14mA 100dB
SG-C2HNZ 24 Vdc - - - 16mA 14mA 100dB
 Part No. Description
SG-CBB Surface backbox
Accessories